Single Pole Cam Devices
11For online resources visit  leviton.com/rhinohide
CAM-TYPE PLUGS
Single Set Screw Termination U R
Male Plug Female Plug
Cable Size: #8 - #2
Max Ampacity: 150A
Voltage: 600V AC/DC

Yellow 15SDM-1UY 15SDF-1UY
CAM-TYPE PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLES
15 Series Device Ordering Information
Cam-Type
Note: Some items may require extended lead times; always consult with your local sales representative for current availability.
.5" Threaded Stud Term. U R .75" Threaded Stud Term. U R
Male Female Male Female
Cable Size: #8 - #2
Max Ampacity: 150A
Voltage: 600V AC/DC
UL/CSA 1691 Listed
White 15R21-UW 15R22-UW 15R21-1UW 15R22-1UW
Black 15R21-UE 15R22-UE 15R21-1UE 15R22-1UE
Brown 15R21-UH 15R22-UH 15R21-1UH 15R22-1UH
Red 15R21-UR 15R22-UR 15R21-1UR 15R22-1UR
Blue 15R21-UB 15R22-UB 15R21-1UB 15R22-1UB
Orange 15R21-UO 15R22-UO 15R21-1UO 15R22-1UO
Green 15R21-UG 15R22-UG 15R21-1UG 15R22-1UG
Yellow 15R21-UY 15R22-UY 15R21-1UY 15R22-1UY